
ALVIN COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
  

BOARD of REGENTS 
MEETING SCHEDULE with REGULAR MEETINGS and WORKSHOPS  

September 2022 - August 2023 
Fall 2022 
 
TBD   Board Workshop/Retreat   
 
Thursday  September 22, 2022 Regular Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. 
           
Thursday  October 20, 2022  Regular Board Meeting 6:00 p.m.   
 
Thursday  November 17, 2022 Regular Board Meeting 6:00 p.m.  
 
 
Spring 2023 
  
Thursday  January 12, 2023  Regular Board Meeting 6:00 p.m.  
  
Thursday  February 23, 2023  Regular Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. 
  

 Thursday  March  23, 2023     Regular Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. 
   
Monday  April 17, 2023   Board Workshop   NOON – 3:30 p.m. 

  
 Thursday April 27, 2023  Regular Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

 
Thursday May 25, 2023  Regular Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. 
 
 
Summer 2023 

       
Monday  June 12, 2023  Budget Workshop      NOON – 3:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday  June 22, 2023  Regular Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

      
*Thursday  July 20, 2023  Regular Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. 
       
*Monday July 24, 2023  Regular Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. 
 
Monday  August 7, 2023   Budget/Goal Setting  NOON – 3:30 p.m. 

Workshop  
 
Thursday  August 17, 2023  Regular Board Meeting 6:00 p.m. 

   
 Approved August 11, 2022   

*Revised/Approved May 11, 2023  


